PROVISIONAL SCHEDULE

ACTIVITIES EXCURSIONS

ENGLISH OTHER (AS
LESSONS DETAILED)

MEAL TIME

Harrow Summer School 2024 ‘

SL - SUPPLIER LEAD ACTIVITY

HSS 2B & C | 5th - 18th July

HARROW SCHOOL

SHORT
COURSES

Wednesday 10 Jul

BREAKFAST

GENERAL ENGLISH
0900 - 1230

LUNCH

ACADEMIC OPTIONS
1350 - 1600

DOWNTIME

WEST END THEATRE
Packed Supper

Thursday 11 Jul

LIE IN
BREAKFAST

WESTFIELD SHOPPING CENTRE
&
FREEJUMPING

Packed Lunch

SUPPER
DOWNTIME

EVENING ACTIVITIES

DOWNTIME

Friday 05 Jul Saturday 06 Jul Sunday 07 Jul Monday 08 Jul Tuesday 09 Jul
gggg BREAKFAST BREAKFAST LIEIN LIEIN
5900 WELCOME ADDRESS BREAKFAST BREAKFAST
0930
1000 PLACEMENT TESTING
??gg CEED =T GENERAL ENGLISH GENERAL ENGLISH
30 THORPE PARK 0930 - 1300 0930 - 1300
500 TOUR & COURSE PHOTOGRAPH Theme Park
1230 Various & Old Schools/Druries Steps
1599 ARRIVALS LUNCH OR LUNCH
1400 DOWNTIME MUSEUMS & GALLERIES TRIP DOWNTIME
1430 London
1500 ARCHERY BATTLE (SL), STREET DANCE ACADEMIC OPTIONS
1530 INFLATABLES (SL) & TEAM GAMES Packed Lunch (SL) & ANIMAL HANDLING (SL) 1420 - 1630
1600 Ducker 1 Knoll MUGA, Rackets & HSFC Meeting
1630 Room BIRD OF PREY DISPLAY (SL) &
1700 BASEBALL
1730 DOWNTIME DOWNTIME .
1800 Ducker 1 & Upper Redding
SUPPER SUPPER
SUPPER SUPPER DOWNTIME SUPPER
EVENING ACTIVITIES . DOWNTIME
HONE TOWN (Team Building Game)
gggg HOUSE ORIENTATION & SETTLE IN Buticcentis LOCSELEIEKIEEVERING Ducker 1 RAVE IN THE CAVE DISCO
Rackets Courts
2100
2130 DOWNTIME DOWNTIME DOWNTIME DOWNTIME DOWNTIME
2200
Friday 12 Jul Saturday 13 Jul Sunday 14 Jul Monday 15 Jul Tuesday 16 Jul
LIE IN LIE IN

BREAKFAST
BREAKFAST BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST BREAKFAST

GENERAL ENGLISH GENERAL ENGLISH
GENERAL ENGLISH 0900 - 1230 GENERAL ENGLISH 0900 - 1230
0930 - 1300 0930 - 1300

LONDON DAY TRIP LUNCH

LUNCH LUNCH

DOWNTIME Packed Lunch

ACADEMIC OPTIONS
ACADEMIC OPTIONS 1350 - 1600

1420 - 1630
DOWNTIME

ACADEMIC OPTIONS

1420 - 1630 ZORB FOOTBALL (SL), VOLLEYBALL &

PHOTOGRAPHY (SL)

SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE? Cael ey, P € P
PREPARATION
Various Locations DOWNTIME THE ORIGINAL SPORTSFEST

DOWNTIME SUPPER SUPPER
SUPPER DOWNTIME

DOWNTIME THAMES RIVER BOAT DISCO

SO YOU THINK YOU CAN DANCE? THE BIG SUMMER SCHOOL QUIZ HOUSE THEME EVENING Supper Offsite
2002 COMPETITION OH Room BBQ

2100 Ryan Theatre Chapel Terrace

2150 DOWNTIME DOWNTIME DOWNTIME DOWNTIME

Please note that this schedule is provisional and subject to change without notice

Wednesday 17 Jul

Thursday 18 Jul

LATE START
BREAKFAST IN HOUSES

FINAL LESSON
0930 - 1300

DOWNTIME

LOCAL SHOPPING, ARTS & CRAFTS &
SWIMMING

GET READY / PACK

AWARDS CEREMONY

FAREWELL BBQ
Chapel Terrace

DOWNTIME

DEPARTURES




